
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full	name oglcnacscore oglcnac

sites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic
reticulum

golgi
apparatus

0

Q8VIJ6 SFPQ_MOUSE Mus
musculus

Splicing
factor,
proline-
and
glutamine-
rich

47.035567 T644 S8;S33;S265;S275;T285;T360;S366;
S371;S488;S618;T679;T683

22645316;33300544;34887587;408
85482;36288343;37453647;285285
44;34678516;29125738;39627609;4
0997131

MSRDRFRSRGGGGGGFHRRGGGG
GRGGLHDFRSPPPGMGLNQNRGPM
GPGPGGPKPPLPPPPPHQQQQQPPP
QQPPPQQPPPHQQPPPHQPPHQQPP
PPPQESKPVVPQGPGSAPGVSSAPPP
AVSAPPANPPTTGAPPGPGPTPTPPP
AVPSTAPGPPPPSTPSSGVSTTPPQT
GGPPPPPAGGAGPGPKPGPGPGGPK
GGKMPGGPKPGGGPGMGAPGGHPK
PPHRGGGEPRGGRQHHAPYHQQHH
QGPPPGGPGPRTEEKISDSEGFKAN
LSLLRRPGEKTYTQRCRLFVGNLPA
DITEDEFKRLFAKYGEPGEVFINKGK
GFGFIKLESRALAEIAKAELDDTPMR
GRQLRVRFATHAAALSVRNLSPYVS
NELLEEAFSQFGPIERAVVIVDDRGR
STGKGIVEFASKPAARKAFERCSEGV
FLLTTTPRPVIVEPLEQLDDEDGLPE
KLAQKNPMYQKERETPPRFAQHGTF
EYEYSQRWKSLDEMEKQQREQVEK
NMKDAKDKLESEMEDAYHEHQAN
LLRQDLMRRQEELRRMEELHSQEM
QKRKEMQLRQEEERRRREEEMMIR
QREMEEQMRRQREESYSRMGYMD
PRERDMRMGGGGTMNMGDPYGSG
GQKFPPLGGGGGIGYEANPGVPPAT
MSGSMMGSDMRTERFGQGGAGPV
GGQGPRGMGPGTPAGYGRGREEYE
GPNKKPRF

True False 1.73 5.0 1.751 1.356 0.697


